
Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Tek-Ox

1 message

Rob Hill <rob@waterproofmedia.co.uk> 21 January 2022 at 15:43
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Hi Ryan,

Thanks very much!

Please can you ship them both to me? We will split the shipping costs

My invoice details are as follows;

Robert Hill (sole trader)
44 The Buntings 
Exminster
Devon
EX6 8SL
VAT: GB 278 2478 60
mail@rob-hill.co.uk
07799653071

Please let me know if you require anything else from me.

Many thanks,

Rob

Rob Hill @ Waterproof Media


tel: +44 (0) 7799 653 071

tel: +44 (0) 1225 459 525 

skype: waterproofmedia


web: waterproofmedia.co.uk

watch: vimeo.com/137621426

On 21 Jan 2022, at 15:39, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Rob, 

Thank you and no problem at all. Please can you send me your complete invoice details and let me
know if you want them delivered together or separately?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Fri, 21 Jan 2022 at 15:37, Rob Hill <rob@waterproofmedia.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,
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Thanks for your fast response.


Please can we go ahead and order two of the Tek-Ox with Quick Ox units? Is it possible to split it out
and invoice 1 x analyser to Waterproof Media and the other to me directly please?


My details are;


Robert Hill
44 The Buntings
Exminster
Devon 
EX6 8SL


Many thanks,


Rob






Rob Hill @ Waterproof Media



tel: +44 (0) 7799 653 071

tel: +44 (0) 1225 459 525 

skype: waterproofmedia



web: waterproofmedia.co.uk

watch: vimeo.com/137621426



On 21 Jan 2022, at 12:42, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:


Hi Rob


Thank you for your email.


The trade price for the TEK-OX complete is £129.25 each EXW. If you purchase 2x
then the price would be £114.75 each EXW (exVAT + P&P)


We still supply sensors for the MixChek:


O2 sensor - R-33S1 = £35 each EXW


Helium sensor - It is unlikely that this needs replacing, it may just need a thorough
calibration. I have attached some calibration procedures, please try these first, if they
do not work, then we will need you to send us the device, as the helium sensor needs
pairing to the firmware.


Best regards
Ryan




Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117




On Fri, 21 Jan 2022 at 11:57, Rob Hill <rob@waterproofmedia.co.uk> wrote:


Good afternoon,


Please can we have a price for a Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch-Off) ?


Also do you still sell O2 cells and helium sensor for the Vandagraph Mix Check
(trimix analyser in yellow case)?


Our account is in the name Richard Stevenson, Waterproof Media. 
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Many thanks,


Rob



Rob Hill @ Waterproof Media



tel: +44 (0) 7799 653 071

tel: +44 (0) 1225 459 525
skype: waterproofmedia



web: waterproofmedia.co.uk


watch: vimeo.com/137621426
<MixChek Callibration Procedure.pdf>
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